:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9183655

May 30, 2024 - 00:15 (UTC)

In epoch 286,989 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1270789 - 0.018440295 ETH®
69.78 USD

2 1270790 - 0.018517629 ETH®
70.08 USD

3 1270791 - 0.018503128 ETH®
70.02 USD

4 1270792 - 0.018440110 ETH®
69.78 USD

S 1270793 - 0.018477953 ETH®
69.93 USD

6 1270794 - 0.018506669 ETH®
70.04 USD

7 1270795 - 0.018491989 ETH®
69.98 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9183655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/286989
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270792
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270795

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1270796

1270797

1270798

1270799

1270800

1270801

1270802

1270803

1270804

Validator Id

1042640

Amount

- 0.061128015
231.34 USD

- 0.018481044
69.94 USD

- 0.018468600
69.89 USD

- 0.018505987
70.03 USD

- 0.018480529
69.94 USD

- 0.018504650
70.03 USD

- 0.018501347
70.02 USD

- 0.018483780
69.95 USD

- 0.018445135
69.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.044650895
168.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270796
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270797
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270798
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270799
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270800
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270801
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270802
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270803
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1270804
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1042640

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



