

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 06:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9183655</u>
DATE & TIME	May 30, 2024 · 00:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>286,989</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1270789</u>	- 0.018440295 ETH ⊘ 69.78 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1270790</u>	- 0.018517629 ETH ⊘ 70.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1270791</u>	- 0.018503128 ETH ↔ 70.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1270792</u>	- 0.018440110 ETH ② 69.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1270793</u>	- 0.018477953 ETH ⊘ 69.93 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1270794</u>	- 0.018506669 ETH 🔗 70.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1270795</u>	- 0.018491989 ETH ② 69.98 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1270796</u>	- 0.061128015 ETH ⊘ 231.34 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1270797</u>	- 0.018481044 ETH ⊘ 69.94 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1270798</u>	- 0.018468600 ETH ③ 69.89 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1270799</u>	- 0.018505987 ETH ③ 70.03 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1270800</u>	- 0.018480529 ETH ⊘ 69.94 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1270801</u>	- 0.018504650 ETH ② 70.03 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1270802</u>	- 0.018501347 ETH ③ 70.02 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1270803</u>	- 0.018483780 ETH ③ 69.95 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1270804</u>	- 0.018445135 ETH ⊘ 69.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1042640	+ 0.044650895 ETH 🔗

## 168.98 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.